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Women / XP / XP d2 g1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna North3884
Gym Force

8.575 9.450 9.4759.250 36.750
4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Riley Gramble2571
Star Bound - NJ

8.900 8.825 9.4509.325 36.500
1T 6 2 3T 2 

2 

Vanessa Vasseva4384
Bayside  FL

8.700 9.125 9.4009.150 36.375
3 4 5 5 3 

3 

Payton Helms4014
Illumination Tr Cntr

8.400 8.650 9.5759.375 36.000
8 8T 1 1 4 

4 

Ella Watkins4018
Illumination Tr Cntr

8.900 8.650 9.4508.775 35.775
1T 8T 8 3T 5 

5 

Hannah Duck3870
Gym Force

8.200 9.225 9.2508.975 35.650
10 3 6 6 6 

6 

Lindsey Grauer4579
Bayside  FL

8.550 9.400 9.1008.400 35.450
5T 2 9 8 7 

7 

Brina Milbeck3883
Gym Force

8.550 8.850 8.8758.825 35.100
5T 5 7 10T 8 

8 

Zenyla Cruz2565
Star Bound - NJ

8.450 7.825 9.0759.275 34.625
7 11 3 9 9 

9 

Genevieve Sharma1812
Buckhead

8.350 8.800 9.1507.675 33.975
9 7 11 7 10 

10 

Ainsley Bentley884
Alabama Elite

8.100 8.075 8.8758.000 33.050
11 10 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP d2 g2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Uneda3767
Flight Gym Academy

8.450 9.425 9.7009.250 36.825
7T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Gramble2570
Star Bound - NJ

8.550 8.850 9.1009.175 35.675
3 7 2 8 2 

2 

Isabella Garcia5029
Top Gymnastics

8.750 8.575 9.6008.500 35.425
2 10 3 2 3 

3 

Neely Oberste3885
Gym Force

8.525 9.150 9.2758.300 35.250
4T 6 6T 5 4 

4 

Savannah Rulka3762
Flight Gym Academy

8.525 8.750 9.4508.425 35.150
4T 9 4 3 5 

5 

Angelina Johnson4580
Bayside  FL

8.250 9.450 9.2508.175 35.125
10 1 9 6 6 

6 

Aubrey Gay2114
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.500 9.400 8.8508.300 35.050
6 3 6T 11 7 

7 

Elizabeth Adams1783
Buckhead

8.450 9.350 8.9508.275 35.025
7T 4 8 10 8T

8T

Peyton Waller3889
Gym Force

8.825 9.275 9.2007.725 35.025
1 5 11 7 8T

8T

Camryn Chiumento3743
Flight Gym Academy

8.450 8.800 9.0758.375 34.700
7T 8 5 9 10 

10 

Emma Uneda3766
Flight Gym Academy

8.200 8.475 9.3008.150 34.125
11 11 10 4 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP d2 g3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Cosse2110
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.000 9.275 9.6509.000 36.925
1* 1T 2 1 1T

1T

Jaelynn Jackson5101
Illumination Tr Cntr

9.000 9.200 9.6259.100 36.925
1* 6 1 2T 1T

1T

Karsyn Losey3755
Flight Gym Academy

8.250 9.225 9.6258.675 35.775
9 5 4 2T 3 

3 

GraceAnne Hosford3876
Gym Force

8.325 9.250 9.2758.650 35.500
7 4 5 5 4 

4 

Riley Brown4578
Bayside  FL

8.575 9.000 9.3758.525 35.475
3 7 7 4 5 

5 

Erin Yearwood3890
Gym Force

8.350 9.275 9.0008.725 35.350
6 1T 3 8 6 

6 

Julia Dillman3746
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 8.550 8.8258.550 34.425
4 9 6 11 7 

7 

Zoe Liedy3879
Gym Force

8.125 9.275 8.9507.300 33.650
11 1T 12 9 8 

8 

Maddy Uffmann3765
Flight Gym Academy

8.300 8.050 9.0757.900 33.325
8 11 9 6 9 

9 

Layla MacMillin2275
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.475 8.150 8.9257.675 33.225
5 10 11 10 10 

10 

Zarria Brown1787
Buckhead

8.150 8.625 8.1757.725 32.675
10 8 10 12 11 

11 

Isabelle Loiben2274
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.000 6.850 9.0508.350 32.250
12 12 8 7 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP d2 g4
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Havila Schmitt4017
Illumination Tr Cntr

8.900 9.525 9.6259.475 37.525
3 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Abigayle Byrne2109
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.000 9.525 9.6258.675 36.825
1T 1T 7 1T 2 

2 

Allison Hom2118
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.600 9.500 9.3258.975 36.400
7 3 4 8 3 

3 

Ella Jackson2119
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.825 9.050 9.3509.025 36.250
5 5 2 7 4 

4 

Gabrielle Tobin1817
Buckhead

9.000 9.225 9.5258.075 35.825
1T 4 8 4 5 

5 

Hannah Freund3396
Flip-Flop Gymnastics

8.450 8.400 9.6259.000 35.475
8 9 3 1T 6 

6 

Briana Milton547
Alabama Elite

8.850 8.375 9.4008.800 35.425
4 10 6 6 7 

7 

Alex Barnett2257
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.700 8.725 9.3007.850 34.575
6 7 9 9 8 

8 

Ali Rice6053
Flips Gymnastics  IL

7.675 8.500 9.4258.875 34.475
11 8 5 5 9 

9 

Avery Mason3880
Gym Force

7.900 8.750 9.2507.325 33.225
10 6 11 10 10 

10 

Charlotte Udani2284
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.000 6.000 8.1757.350 29.525
9 11 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic C/D
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2020 10:32:40 PM

Women / XP / XP d2 g5
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Marland2123
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.100 9.650 9.6259.600 37.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Collins3716
360 Gymnastics MA

8.900 9.125 9.5509.200 36.775
2 4 2T 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Jolley2120
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.650 9.350 9.4759.200 36.675
4T 2T 2T 5 3 

3 

Cloe Johnson4779
KGI

8.650 8.950 9.5508.950 36.100
4T 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Maddy Hack2116
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.775 9.350 9.2008.700 36.025
3 2T 7 7T 5 

5 

Libby Snellings1814
Buckhead

8.500 8.575 9.6758.175 34.925
6 6 10 1 6 

6 

Claire Dennison5410
Flight Gym Academy

8.300 8.100 9.3509.075 34.825
7 9 4 6 7 

7 

Alexa Toomey3731
360 Gymnastics MA

7.800 8.400 9.2008.800 34.200
9 8 6 7T 8 

8 

Keira Meusel3725
360 Gymnastics MA

7.425 8.475 8.5758.225 32.700
10 7 9 10 9 

9 

Sophia Swanson2281
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.100 7.050 8.3507.850 31.350
8 10 11 11 10 

10 

Lydia Williams4804
KGI

0.000 0.000 8.9758.400 17.375
11 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paradise Gymnastics L 112.500 27.100 28.675 27.825 28.900
11 1 1

2 Gym Force L 109.025 25.950 28.000 27.050 28.025
42T 2 2

3 Flight Gym Academy L 108.700 25.475 27.450 27.000 28.775
24 3 3

4 Buckhead L 106.200 25.950 27.375 24.525 28.350
32T 4 4
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Illumination Tr Cntr S 110.950 26.800 27.375 27.950 28.825
11 2 1

2 Bayside  FL S 107.900 25.825 27.975 26.075 28.025
23 1 4

3 Star Bound - NJ S 106.800 25.900 25.500 27.775 27.625
42 4 2

4 360 Gymnastics MA S 103.675 24.125 26.000 26.225 27.325
55 3 3

5 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 103.500 25.275 25.375 25.075 27.775
34 5 5
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Women / XP / XP d4 g1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elysse Poux4558
West Broward

8.650 9.625 9.6009.325 37.200
4T 1 3T 3T 1 

1 

Lily Ashley5339
Ultimate - FL

8.925 9.375 9.4009.325 37.025
2 4 3T 7 2 

2 

Sariah Ramos5098
Ultimate - FL

8.275 9.425 9.6009.500 36.800
9 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Nevaeh Robinson4562
West Broward

8.600 8.925 9.5759.375 36.475
7 8 2 5 4 

4 

Marie Bean-Lim4523
West Broward

8.625 9.275 9.4259.100 36.425
6 5 8 6 5 

5 

Josalynn Wray1002
Southern Ohio

8.225 9.500 9.3509.175 36.250
10 2 7 8 6 

6 

Isabella Mortensen4554
West Broward

8.650 8.875 9.2009.250 35.975
4T 9 6 9 7 

7 

Jordin Sawyer4567
West Broward

9.000 8.700 9.6758.500 35.875
1 11 10 1 8T

8T

Brynn Livengood4545
West Broward

7.750 9.150 9.6509.325 35.875
11 7 3T 2 8T

8T

Madi Miozzi843
All Around - OH

8.525 9.250 9.0758.775 35.625
8 6 9 10 10 

10 

Vanessa Maldonado4548
West Broward

8.850 8.850 8.8508.425 34.975
3 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP d4 g2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samarah Lorgeat4698
Ultimate - FL

8.950 9.275 9.7008.850 36.775
1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Jocelyn Nott1000
Southern Ohio

8.800 9.000 9.4009.325 36.525
2 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Allyson Evans375
Active - CO

8.475 9.450 9.4008.850 36.175
7T 1 7T 3T 3 

3 

Maiyah Castillo374
Active - CO

8.275 9.250 9.2009.150 35.875
10 3 4 8 4 

4 

Kristen Silcott4568
West Broward

8.550 8.925 9.3258.975 35.775
4 5T 5 5T 5 

5 

Katheran Bean-Lim4522
West Broward

8.475 8.550 9.0509.175 35.250
7T 10 3 9 6 

6 

Isabelle Garcia957
Panhandle Perfection

8.500 8.925 8.9758.775 35.175
5T 5T 9 10 7 

7 

Madeline McBride2603
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.775 9.3258.475 35.075
5T 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Madeline Hauser4542
West Broward

7.950 8.900 8.8758.950 34.675
12 7 6 12 9 

9 

Courtney Kucinski377
Active - CO

8.700 7.850 9.5258.225 34.300
3 11 12 2 10 

10 

Audrey Hawkins471
Ozark Mountain

8.225 8.675 8.9508.400 34.250
11 9 11 11 11 

11 

Julia Ayres-Golik4521
West Broward

8.300 0.000 9.3009.200 26.800
9 12 2 7 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP d4 g3
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Bell836
All Around - OH

8.625 9.250 9.3009.350 36.525
6 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Chantal Cadet3071
Gymnastics USA 

8.300 9.275 9.3759.500 36.450
8T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Balmer950
Panhandle Perfection

8.900 8.950 9.2759.275 36.400
2 5 4 5T 3 

3 

Livi Culp4635
Gym World- GA

8.650 9.125 9.2758.950 36.000
5 4 6 5T 4 

4 

Nicole Robins4561
West Broward

8.700 9.225 9.1758.800 35.900
4 3 7 10T 5 

5 

Jaden Miller2605
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.925 9.5758.200 35.700
1 6 10 1 6 

6 

Kyra Polinsky4557
West Broward

8.375 8.650 8.9759.325 35.325
7 7 3 12 7 

7 

Chanel Hudson4811
Gravity Gymnastics

8.725 8.500 9.2758.050 34.550
3 8 12 5T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Koscho840
All Around - OH

8.300 8.250 9.2258.700 34.475
8T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Olyvia Ott6036
All Around - OH

8.250 8.450 9.3008.175 34.175
10 9 11 3T 10 

10 

Kendra Henley472
Ozark Mountain

8.000 8.200 9.1758.300 33.675
11 11 9 10T 11 

11 

Katelynn Harkleroad4540
West Broward

7.950 0.000 9.2509.225 26.425
12 12 5 8 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP d4 g4
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wilson2525
Top Contenders

8.900 8.800 9.3509.275 36.325
2 5 1 5 1 

1 

Lilly Mehmet3348
Golden City

9.000 8.725 9.5508.800 36.075
1 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Payton Newman6037
All Around - OH

8.400 9.325 9.4508.875 36.050
7 1 2 3 3 

3 

Paige Lawson379
Active - CO

8.625 8.225 9.4258.800 35.075
4 10 3T 4 4 

4 

Rose Lamvermeyer3335
Golden City

8.700 8.050 9.7508.450 34.950
3 11 7T 1 5 

5 

Isabella Fortin2926
Gravity Gymnastics

8.200 9.000 9.2258.450 34.875
9 3 7T 8 6 

6 

Tessa Labrasciano3334
Golden City

8.250 8.300 9.0258.800 34.375
8 9 3T 9 7 

7 

Emmaline Dotson3227
Buckhead

8.150 9.275 8.5758.125 34.125
10 2 11 10 8 

8 

Micaela Miller3349
Golden City

8.600 8.700 8.4008.400 34.100
5 7 9 11T 9 

9 

Ellie Goff6055
All Around - OH

8.525 8.575 9.2757.625 34.000
6 8 12 6 10 

10 

Sarah Noeth1093
Panhandle Perfection

7.950 8.850 8.4008.275 33.475
12 4 10 11T 11 

11 

Briana Dail4531
West Broward

8.125 0.000 9.2508.725 26.100
11 12 6 7 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP d4 g5
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Buzzelli3037
Southern Starz

8.600 9.125 9.4509.150 36.325
2T 3 2 3 1 

1 

Rebecca Bready2363
Bright Raven

8.350 9.225 9.0509.200 35.825
7T 1 1 9 2 

2 

Hayden Hillgruber3323
Golden City

8.450 9.150 9.1758.925 35.700
4T 2 5 7 3 

3 

Sophie Hays2616
Active - CO

8.450 8.500 9.2008.950 35.100
4T 5 4 6 4 

4 

Meridith Smith3381
Golden City

8.600 9.025 9.4007.800 34.825
2T 4 8T 4 5 

5 

Karlee DeFreitas3295
Golden City

7.800 8.200 9.5009.000 34.500
9 8 3 1 6 

6 

Camille Diaz-Orangel3296
Golden City

8.750 8.300 9.4757.500 34.025
1 6T 10 2 7 

7 

Morgan McCabe5358
MGA   FL

7.650 8.300 9.3508.575 33.875
10 6T 6 5 8 

8 

Shiana Susa2397
Bright Raven

8.450 8.175 9.1007.800 33.525
4T 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Kylie Willis2398
Bright Raven

8.350 7.700 8.6008.100 32.750
7T 10 7 10T 10 

10 

Ashley Hartley4598
MGA   FL

7.000 0.000 8.6006.300 21.900
11 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward L 111.625 26.550 28.125 28.025 28.925
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 108.875 26.450 26.900 26.725 28.800
22 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 All Around - OH S 108.550 25.675 27.825 27.000 28.050
11 1 1

2 Panhandle Perfection S 105.050 25.350 26.725 26.325 26.650
32 2 2

3 Bright Raven S 102.100 25.150 25.100 25.100 26.750
23 3 3
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